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May 2019 Three-Year-0Old Preschool Calendar
Bible Verse: “"For the Lord is good; His mercy is everlasting, and His

1979

Color and Shape of the Month:

THEME

Theme:
Mother’s Day

truth endureth to all generations.”
Bible Character of the Month:

MONDAY

Poem of the Month:

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Music

Lydia
“Fish”

THURSDAY

Music
Gym
Tennis Shoes
Required

Psalm 100:5

Review of Colors and Shapes

FRIDAY

Mrs. Biamonte and Mrs. Larue

Mrs. Draper and Ms. Howl

Mrs. Liermann and Mrs. Eachus

SATURDAY

Themes:
Mother’s and
Father’s Day

6
Gym
Tennis Shoes
Required
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9:00 a.m.
Mother’s Day
Teas-Rotunda

9

< (for

9:00 a.m.
Mother’s Day
Teas-Rotunda

Scholastic Book Orders

10

11

12

Theme:
Sea Life

13

14

15

Chapel
Music

16

Chapel
Music

17

18

19

Theme:
Sea Life

20

21

Show & Tell

22

23

Last Day of
Extended Day

24

Show &
Tell

25

ré

05/03
05/05
05/10
05/25
06/01
06/06
06/11
06/23
06/27
06/28
07/01
07/20
07/21
07/25
07/26
07/30
08/05
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Jace Branson
Giuliana Anderson
Austin Hollis
Sophia Vasquez
Anthony Maini
Bryce Hopkins
Crissy Joseph
Samuel Orben
Ava Guinn

Matilda Ross

Aria Barrera Ovalle
Logan Tako
Barington Howard
Charlotte Kreigh
Eli Weck

Milania Mangan
Penn Frampton

Monthly Highlights
Mother's Day Tea for MWF Classes:
05/08 in the Rotunda from
9:00 a.m. to 9:45 a.m. Please make
arrangements for younger siblings.

Mother's Day Tea for TTH Classes:

26

Theme:
Summer Fun

27

Memorial
Day
CDC Closed

28

29

Last Day of
School

30

31

Show & Tell: 05/21 & 05/24 Child's choice. No weapons, please.

Last Day of Extended Day: 05/23

If you are interested in an end-of-the year meeting, please see your child’s teacher.

05/09 in the Rotunda from
9:00 a.m. to 9:45 a.m. Please make
arrangements for younger siblings.

Scholastic Book Orders Due:

& 05/09

Memorial Day- CDC Closed:

05/08

05/27




