

Last Day of Extended Day: 05/23



1979

May 2019 Three-Year-Old Preschool Calendar

Bible Verse: "For the Lord is good; His mercy is everlasting, and His truth endureth to all generations." Psalm 100:5

If you are interested in an end-of-the year meeting, please see your child's teacher.

Bible Character of the Month: Lydia

Poem of the Month: "Fish"

Color and Shape of the Month: Review of Colors and Shapes

Mrs. Biamonte and Mrs. Larue
Mrs. Draper and Ms. Howl
Mrs. Liermann and Mrs. Eachus

THEME Theme: Mother's Day	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY 1	THURSDAY 2	FRIDAY 3	SATURDAY	ւլ / ՝ <u>Լջիջի</u> / Happy Birthday to:
<u>Theme:</u> Mother's Day			1	2	3		🧻 💆 🍫 🔻 нарру Birtnaay to:
			Music	Music Gym <mark>Tennis Shoes</mark> Required	3	7	05/03 Jace Branson 05/05 Giuliana Anderson 05/10 Austin Hollis
Themes: Mother's and Father's Day	6 Gym <mark>Tennis Shoes</mark> Required	7	9:00 a.m. Mother's Day Teas-Rotunda Scholastic B	9:00 a.m. Mother's Day Teas-Rotunda	10	11	05/25 Sophia Vasquez 06/01 Anthony Maini 06/06 Bryce Hopkins 06/11 Crissy Joseph 06/23 Samuel Orben 06/27 Ava Guinn 06/28 Matilda Ross 07/01 Aria Barrera Ovalle 07/20 Logan Tako 07/21 Barington Howard 07/25 Charlotte Kreigh 07/26 Eli Weck 07/30 Milania Mangan 08/05 Penn Frampton
12 <u>Theme:</u> Sea Life	13	14	15 Chapel Music	Chapel Music	17	18	
19 <u>Theme:</u> Sea Life	20	21 Show & Tell	22	23 Last Day of Extended Day	24 Show & Tell	25	Monthly Highlights Mother's Day Tea for MWF Classes: 05/08 in the Rotunda from 9:00 a.m. to 9:45 a.m. Please make arrangements for younger siblings Mother's Day Tea for TTH Classes:
26 <u>Theme:</u> Summer Fun	27 Memorial Day CDC Closed	28	29 Last Day of School	30	31		05/09 in the Rotunda from 9:00 a.m. to 9:45 a.m. Please make arrangements for younger siblings. Scholastic Book Orders Due: 05/08/05/09